Annexure — 4

Name of the corporate debtor: Hudli And Sons Metallics Pvt. Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: 03.06.2022; L.ist of creditors as on: 29.12.2022

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs.)

SI. | Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount Amount of any | Amount Amount of | Remarks, if
No. | Creditor of mutual dues, of claim claim any
contingen | that may be set | not under
t claim off admitted | verification
Date of Amount Amount Natur | Amou | Whethe | % of
receipt claimed of claim e of nt r voting
admitted claim | cover | related | share
ed by | party? |in
guara Coc
ntee
1 | Hirabai 09.09.2022 7,12,625 - - - - - - - - 7,12,625 | Claim under
Hukmichand verification
Jain
2 | Farook 07.09.2022 16,88,146 - - - Yes - - - - 16,88,146 | Claim under
Sayeed Hudli verification
3 | Taufik 07.09.2022 15,46,518 - - - Yes - - - - 15,46,518 | Claim under
Sayeed Hudli verification
4 | Mohommad 07.09.2022 38,22,600 - - - Yes - - - - 38,22,600 | Claim under
Abdul Rafay verification
5 | Sayeedahma | 07.09.2022 9,17,062 - - - Yes - - - - 9,17,062 | Claim under
d Mirasaheb verification
Hudli
6 | M/sHudli & | 07.09.2022 14,90,690 - - - Yes - - - - 14,90,690 | Claim under
Sons verification
Industries
1,01,77,641 1,01,77,641




